Chairman's Schedule

July 2014
Tuesday, July 1, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Paul Nash, Chief of Staff, OCC
1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, July 2, 2014
9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Governor Tarullo, FRB and
Comptroller Curry, OCC
1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Thursday, July 3, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff



12:00 PM Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Friday, July 4, 2014
Holiday Independence Day

Monday, July 7, 2014
8:30 AM Meeting with Congressman Duffy and
Wisconsin Bankers, Wausau, Wisconsin

2:40 PM Travel to Washington, D.C.
Tuesday, July 8, 2014
9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Steve Harris, Board Member,

Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
6:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, July 9, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff



12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:30 PM Attend: Farewell Reception for Katheryn
Rosen, Deputy Assistant Secretary, U.S.
Treasury

Thursday, July 10, 2014
All Day FDIC Kansas City Regional Office Visit and
meeting with Community Bankers

Friday, July 11, 2014
12:00 PM Lunch with Gregg Richard, Legislative
Assistant for Banking, Trade, and
Transportation Issues, and Greg Dean,
Chief Counsel for the U.S. Senate
Committee on Health, and Education,
Senate Banking, Housing and Urban Affairs

Committee
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Monday, July 14, 2014
9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff



4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
6:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Tuesday, July 15, 2014
8:00 AM Breakfast with Senator Sherrod Brown and
Graham Steele, Financial Services Aide,
Senate Banking Committee

10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

1:00 PM Meeting with William McNabb, CEO
Vanguard, and Chairman, Investment
Company Institute; Paul Stevens, President
& CEO and Don Auerbach, Chief,
Government Affairs, Investment Company
Institute (ICI)

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, July 16, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Debbie Matz, Chairman,

National Credit Union Association (NCUA)
and Steve Harris, Public Company



Accounting Oversight Board Board Member

(PCAOB)

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Thursday, July 17, 2014

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:15PM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

6:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Friday, July 18, 2014

10:00 AM Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury
12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Monday, July 21, 2014



9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM

Tuesday, July 22, 2014
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Wednesday, July 23, 2014
9:00 AM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Remarks: U.S. Congressional Summer
Intern Lecture Series, Capitol Hill,
Washington, D.C.

Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Larry Stein, Senior Vice
President, Government Affairs, Capital One

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on

Community Banking Reception

Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on
Community Banking Meeting



3:00 PM Attend: Gathering to Commemorate the
Four Year Anniversary of Dodd Frank
hosted by Congresswoman Waters,
Washington D.C.

5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Thursday, July 24, 2014
8:30 AM Meeting with Comptroller Curry, OCC
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Director Cordray, CFPB
1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
4:00 PM Meeting with Volkmar Klein, member of the

Committee on Financial Markets, the
Budget Committee and the Subcommittee
on EU-Affairs of the German Bundestag;
Jurgen Bayer, Financial Counselor, Bank of

Germany
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Friday, July 25, 2014
8:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Lunch with Senator Sarbanes, Baltimore
MD

5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff



5:30 PM

Monday, July 25, 2014
6:00 AM

10:00 AM
4.00 PM
Tuesday, July 29, 2014
8:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4.00 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, July 30, 2014
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Depart to New York Penn Station

Attend: Bankruptcy Roundtable, New York
Regional Office

Depart to Washington D.C.

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Deputy Secretary Sara Bloom
Raskin, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with members of the Association
of Institutional Investors

Meeting with Senator Crapo, Washington,
D.C.

Meeting wi/staff



6:00 PM Meeting wi/staff



Friday, August 1, 2014
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Monday, August 4, 2014
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Tuesday, August 5, 2014
10:00 AM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, August 6, 2014

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Chairman's Schedule

August 2014

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Jim Wigand

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Comptroller Curry, OCC



2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
Thursday, August 7, 2014
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, August 8, 2014
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

Interview with Victoria McGrane, Reporter,
Wall Street Journal

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast with Sheila Bair, Senior Advisor,
Pew Charitable Trusts

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



4:30 PM

Monday, August 11, 2014
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, August 12, 2014
8:35 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
Wednesday, August 13, 2014
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Tim Ryan, Vice Chairman,
Regulatory Affairs & Sandie O’Connor,
Chief Regulatory Affairs Officer, JP Morgan
Chase

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Remarks: National Association of Realtors
Large Commercial Firm Advisory Group
Meeting, Washington, D.C.

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Mary Miller, Under Secretary
for Domestic Finance, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC



11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, August 14, 2014
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Dennis Kelleher, President and
Chief Executive Officer, Better Markets,
Inc.

Meeting with Bruce D. Murphy, Executive
Vice President, Head of Corporate
Responsibility, Dennis Devine, Co-President
of Key Community Bank; and Trina Evans,
Executive Vice President, Director of
Corporate Center, Key Corp

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast with Larry Parks, Senior Vice
President, Federal Home Loan Banks
Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Dick Berner, Director, Office of
Financial Research, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Harvey Schwartz, Chief
Financial Officer; Craig Broderick, Chief
Risk Officer; Michael Pease, Lobbyist; and
Sara Smith, Controller and Chief
Accounting Officer; Goldman Sachs

Meeting wi/staff



3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Friday, August 15, 2014
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, August 18 — Monday, August 25, 2014
Annual Leave

Tuesday, August 26, 2014
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast with Bill Isaac, Senior Managing
Director and Global Head of Financial
Institutions, FT1 Consulting

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Didem Nisanci, Managing
Director, Promontory Financial Group

Meeting wi/staff



2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, August 27, 2014

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, August 28, 2014

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast with Aaron Klein, Director,
Financial Regulatory Reform Bipartisan
Policy Center

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Victoria McGrane, Reporter,
Wall Street Journal



Friday, August 29, 2014
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Breakfast with Kathryn Rosen, Deputy
Assistant Secretary, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Sarah Bloom Raskin, Deputy
Secretary, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



Monday, September 1, 2014
All Day

Tuesday, September 2, 2014
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:15PM

4:15PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Wednesday, September 3, 2014
9:00 AM

9:30 PM

10:30 AM

Chairman's Schedule
September 2014

Labor Day Holiday

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Danish Delegation: Henrik
Sass Michael Dithmer, Permanent Secretary,
Peter Strauss Jargensen, Trusted Advisor,
Philip Werner Willerslev-Olsen, Private
Secretary to the Minister, Peter Taksoe-
Jensen, Ambassador, Ida Bo Jgrgensen,
Maritime Attaché, Jannick Damgaard,
Counselor

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Olivier Guersent, Deputy
Director General of DG Internal Market and
Services and Sven Gentner, Counselor,
European Commission



12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Thursday, September 4, 2014
8:45 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2L.30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, September 5, 2014
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Lunch with Comptroller Curry, OCC
FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S.
Treasury

Attend: Financial Stability Oversight
Council meeting, U.S. Treasury

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with representatives of the
Bipartisan Policy Center, including Aaron
Klein, Director of the Financial Regulatory
Reform Initiative, Justin Schardin, Associate
Director, Peter Ryan, Policy Analyst; Peter
Fisher, Senior Managing Director,
BlackRock; John Dugan, Partner, Covington
and Burling; Chuck Muckenfuss, Partner,
Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



Monday, September 8, 2014
11: 30 AM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 9, 2014
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

Wednesday, September 10, 2014
All Day

Thursday, September 11, 2014
All Day
4:20 pm

Friday, September 12, 2014
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Senator Elizabeth Warren
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Attend: Senate Banking Committee Hearing
on Wall Street Reform, Washington, D.C.
Meeting wi/staff

Travel to Brussels, Belgium

Meeting with Representatives of European
Commission Directorate General for

Internal Markets and Services, Brussels,
Belgium

Meeting with Representatives of the Bank of
England, London, England

Travel to Washington, D.C.

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



2:30 PM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
Monday, September 15, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:30 PM Lunch with Kara Stein, Commissioner, U.S.
Securities and Exchange Commission
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Tuesday, September 16, 2014
8:00 AM Breakfast with Steve Harris, Board Member,
Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)

9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff



3:30 PM Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury

4:30 PM Meeting with members of the Mid-Size
Bank Coalition of America
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
6:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, September 17, 2014
9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
1:30 PM Interview with Employment Candidate
2:30 PM Host Arkansas Bankers Meeting
3:30 PM Interview with Employment Candidate
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Thursday, September 18, 2014
9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
12:00 PM Meeting with Bill Isaac, Senior Managing

Director and Global Head of Financial
Institutions, FTI

12:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:00 PM Interview with Employment Candidate
2:00 PM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
3:00 PM Interview with Employment Candidate

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff



Friday, September 19, 2014
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
Monday, September 22, 2014
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 23, 2014
7:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Eugene Ludwig, Managing
Partner, Promontory Financial Group

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Remarks: American Banker Regulatory
Symposium, Arlington, VA

Meeting wi/staff

Host: Pennsylvania Bankers Meeting
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast with Sheila Bair, Senior Advisor,
The Pew Charitable Trusts

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Interview with Employment Candidate
1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Interview with Employment Candidate
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Wednesday, September 24, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
12:30 PM Lunch with John Dugan, Partner,

Covington & Burling LLP

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
4:00 PM Interview with Employment Candidate
5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Thursday, September 25, 2014 Annual Leave

Friday, September 26, 2014 Annual Leave

Monday, September 29, 2014
9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff



10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Mark Wetjen, Commissioner,
Commodity Futures Trading Commission
and Steve Harris, Board Member, Public
Company Accounting Oversight Board,
(PCAOB)

Host: New Hampshire Bankers Meeting
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Attend: Federal Financial Institutions
Examination Council meeting

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
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